

Order No 76

Date 06.03.2018

Today is fixed for supply of copy and appearance of the accused persons.

Accused persons namely Netai Chandra Kundu, Sukla Kundu, Sagnik

Kundu and Sarat Kumar Rarhi on court bail are present. Another

accused person namely Narayan Chandra Kundu on court bail is

absent and represented U/S 317 Cr PC.

Ld counsel for accused persons and Ld PP are present .

At this stage Ld PP files a petition, praying for time on the grounds stated in the

petition. Heard both sides. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 04.04.2018 for supply of copy and appearance of the accused persons.

Accused as before.

D & C by me